Use of 3300 V SiC MOSFETs and 1700 V SiC
diodes in modern applications
Ranbir Singh, Sumit Jadav, Vamsi Mulpuri and
Siddarth Sundaresan
GeneSiC Semiconductor Inc.
IS04-7 1 of 20
Fast Chargers for EV demand smaller size

1700V SiC Schottky MPS in XFCs
13 of 20
1700V and 3300V SiC Devices
IF VRRM Bare Chip TO-263-7 TO-247-2 SOT-227
5 A
1700 V
GB05MPS17-263 GB05MPS17-247
10 A GB10MPS17-247
25 A  GB25MPS17-247
50 A GB50MPS17-247
100 A
GB2X50MPS17-
227
VDSS RDS(on) Bare Chip TO-263-7 TO-247-3 TO-247-4
1700 V
1000 mΩ G3R1000MT17J G3R1000MT17D
45 mΩ  G3R45MT17K
20 mΩ  G3R20MT17K
3300 V
1000 mΩ G3R1000MT33J
350 mΩ G3R350MT33J
120 mΩ  G3R120MT33J
S
iC
S
ch